
Mountainbike Trailcup 2022 - Silkeborg
Nordskoven / 14.08.2022-14.08.2022

详细评估
Brälye, Diana
代表: Miss Cannondale
编号: 204

Trailcup Silkeborg

参赛类别:
Dame

总时间: 11:13.12

线路中排名: 214 (of 310)
线路最佳成绩: 7:11.54
类别中排名: 11(of 29)
该项目最佳时间: 8:46.66

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 10

分段
时间

1:02.25
1:09.82
1:29.90
0:49.44
0:55.06
1:27.59
1:09.00
1:03.04
1:01.10
1:05.92

名次
-
9
12
13
10
12
13
13
7
9
8

差值
-

0:11.65
0:13.24
0:24.34
0:15.23
0:13.67
0:14.85
0:28.06
0:08.75
0:11.05
0:13.14

名次
总成绩

188
216
233
213
219
224
224
195
194
203

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:20.31
0:20.74
0:35.79
0:22.65
0:20.90
0:23.91
0:37.04
0:20.54
0:19.54
0:22.54

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


